1 Subject to change
PNEUMATIC POWER CLAMPS
3 Millions of operations granted with
no maintenance required
Helps identify products
quickly and easily
Housing in aluminium alloy
The lightest among market equivalent devices

IP65
CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
6 ARM STYLE1 SERIES
UA = BLUECLAMP Power clamps
air saving
4
2
3
5 ARM POSITION
V = 90°
N = No arm
O = 180°
SIZE
VERSION
B = European standard
STANDARD
7
10
9
8
PRODUCT REVISION
Assigned by UNIVER
ARM TYPE
A = Aluminium
S = Steel
N = No arm
SENSOR
ATEX
X = ATEX option
See ATEX Catalogue for types and versions
For other versions contact our Sales Dept.
C = Central, 15 mm off set
D = Right, 15 mm off set
S = Right, 15 mm off set
E = Central, 45 mm off set
F = Central, 45 mm off set
L = Central, 45 mm off set
N = No arm
50 = Size 50 (Cylinder Ø40 mm)
N = No sensor (with protection plate)
K = Electronic sensor PNP (M12) (DF-K)
J = Electronic sensor NPN (optical) (DF-J)
Y = Electronic sensor PNP (M12) (DF-Y) white LED
P = Pneumatic
UABP 50
UA B P 0EO A K50AIR SAVING
78 Subject to change
2
BLUECLAMP Pneumatic Power Clamps Air Saving
2
5
Maximum Applicable Load Air Consumption per Cycle
Pressure: 5 bar - 90° cycle time (Open - Close) Compared with standard version
UABP50   Air saving pneumatic power clamps size 50
*TOLERANCE BETWEEN DOWELS ± 0,02 BETWEEN SCREW HOLES ± 0,1
**AREA TO ACCESS ANGLE ADJUSTMENT
0
50
150
250
350
5 25 45 65 85 105 125
ai
r
(c
m
3 ) /
  b
ar
opening angle (°)
UABP 50
UCBP 50Air saving: 35%